
Richmond Nature Park Summer Camps 2025 

 

 
7977757 

Three Ways to Register 
Internet:  www.richmond.ca/register 

Call Centre:  604-276-4300 
In Person:  Any community facility.  

 

    
 Mon           June 30 Tue                July 1 Wed              July 2 Thu                July 3 Fri                  July 4 Sat               July 5 

4-5 years 

 

Polliwog     $53/3 sess   9:30 am – 12 pm  #00413764 
                                        1:00 – 3:30 pm  #00413784 

July 5 – 26 
$48/4 sess 

Animal Tales (4-5 yrs) 
10:00-11:30 am 

#413860 
 

Bog Buddy (5-6 yrs) 
12:30-2:00 pm 

#413862 

6-8 years 
Nature Quest   #00413598 

  

9-12 years 
Camp Ecology   #00413620 

  

9:00 am – 3:00 pm     $126/3 sess 
Nature Quest and Camp Ecology Out-trip:  Orphaned Wildlife Rehabilitation Society 

 
 Mon            July 7 Tue              July 8 Wed            July 9 Thu              July 10 Fri                July 11 Sat               July 12 

4-5 years 
Polliwog     $88/5 sess   9:30 am – 12 pm  #00413765 

                                        1:00 – 3:30 pm  #00413787 

 6-8 years 
Nature Quest   #00413604 

  

9-12 years 
Camp Ecology  #00413624 

   

9:00 am – 3:00 pm     $210/5 sess 
Nature Quest and Camp Ecology Out-trip:  Queen Elizabeth Park and Bloedel Conservatory 

 
Register Early!



Richmond Nature Park Summer Camps 2025 

 

 
7977757 

Three Ways to Register 
Internet:  www.richmond.ca/register 

Call Centre:  604-276-4300 
In Person:  Any community facility.  

 

 
 Mon            July 14 Tue              July 15 Wed            July 16 Thu              July 17 Fri                July 18 Sat               July 19 

4-5 years 
Polliwog     $88/5 sess   9:30 am – 12 pm  #00413766 

                                        1:00 – 3:30 pm  #00413790 

 

6-8 years 
Nature Quest   #00413605 

  

9-12 years 
Camp Ecology  #00413691 

   

9:00 am – 3:00 pm     $210/5 sess 
Nature Quest and Camp Ecology Out-trip:  Terra Nova Rural Park 

 
 Mon            July 21 Tue              July 22 Wed            July 23 Thu              July 24 Fri                July 25 Sat               July 26 

4-5 years 
Polliwog     $88/5 sess   9:30 am – 12 pm  #00413772 

                                        1:00 – 3:30 pm  #00413793 

 6-8 years 
Nature Quest   #00413606 

  

9-12 years 
Camp Ecology  #00413692 

   

9:00 am – 3:00 pm     $210/5 sess 
Nature Quest and Camp Ecology Out-trip:  George C. Reifel Bird Sanctuary 

 
Register Early!



Richmond Nature Park Summer Camps 2025 

 

 
7977757 

Three Ways to Register 
Internet:  www.richmond.ca/register 

Call Centre:  604-276-4300 
In Person:  Any community facility.  

 

 
 Mon            July 28 Tue              July 29 Wed            July 30 Thu              July 31 Fri                Aug 1 Sat               Aug 2 

4-5 years 
Polliwog     $88/5 sess   9:30 am – 12 pm  #00413767 

                                        1:00 – 3:30 pm  #00413796 
Aug 10 - 31 

Animal Tales (4-5 yrs) 
10:00-11:30 am 

$51/4 sess 
#00413861 

 

Bog Buddy (5-6 yrs) 
12:30-2:00 pm 

$51/4 sess 
#00413864 

6-8 years 
Nature Quest   #00413607 

  

9-12 years 
Camp Ecology  #00413694 

   

9:00 am – 3:00 pm     $210/5 sess 
Nature Quest and Camp Ecology Out-trip:  London Farm and London Landing Wharf 

 
 Mon              Aug 4 Tue                Aug 5 Wed              Aug 6 Thu                Aug 7 Fri                  Aug 8 Sat               Aug 9 

4-5 years 
 

 
 

Polliwog     $70/4 sess   9:30 am – 12 pm  #00413768 
                                        1:00 – 3:30 pm  #00413802 

 6-8 years 
Nature Quest  #00413609 

  

9-12 years 
Camp Ecology  #00413697 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm     $168/4 sess 
Nature Quest and Camp Ecology Out-trip:  Gulf of Georgia Cannery National Historic Site and Steveston 

 
Register Early!



Richmond Nature Park Summer Camps 2025 

 

 
7977757 

Three Ways to Register 
Internet:  www.richmond.ca/register 

Call Centre:  604-276-4300 
In Person:  Any community facility.  

 

 
 Mon            Aug 11 Tue              Aug 12 Wed            Aug 13 Thu              Aug 14 Fri                Aug 15 Sat               Aug 16 

4-5 years 
Polliwog     $88/5 sess   9:30 am – 12 pm  #00413776 

                                        1:00 – 3:30 pm  #00413806 

 6-8 years 
Nature Quest   #00413610 

  

9-12 years 
Camp Ecology  #00413700 

   

9:00 am – 3:00 pm     $210/5 sess 
Nature Quest and Camp Ecology Out-trip:  Sturgeon Bank and Garry Point Park  

 
 Mon            Aug 18 Tue              Aug 19 Wed            Aug 20 Thu              Aug 21 Fri                Aug 22 Sat               Aug 23 

4-5 years 
Polliwog     $88/5 sess   9:30 am – 12 pm  #00413779 

                                        1:00 – 3:30 pm  #00413810 

 6-8 years 
Nature Quest   #00413612 

  

9-12 years 
Camp Ecology  #00143701 

   

9:00 am – 3:00 pm     $210/5 sess 
Nature Quest and Camp Ecology Out-trip: Richmond Oval Olympic Experience and Riverside Plaza 

 
Register Early!



Richmond Nature Park Summer Camps 2025 

 

 
7977757 

Three Ways to Register 
Internet:  www.richmond.ca/register 

Call Centre:  604-276-4300 
In Person:  Any community facility.  

 

 
 Mon            Aug 25 Tue              Aug 26 Wed            Aug 27 Thu              Aug 28 Fri                Aug 29 Sat               Aug 30 

4-5 years 
Polliwog     $88/5 sess   9:30 am – 12 pm  #00413780 

                                       1:00 – 3:30 pm  #00413815 

 6-8 years 
Nature Quest   #00413613 

  

9-12 years 
Camp Ecology  #00413702 

   

9:00 am – 3:00 pm     $210/5 sess 
Nature Quest and Camp Ecology Out-trip:  Garden City Park and Paulik Park 

 

Outdoor Camp  
Nature camps offer outdoor experiences for children, fostering an appreciation for nature. Nature Quest and Camp Ecology participants will spend the majority 
of their time outdoors and should be capable of walking the equivalent of 2 km daily. Polliwog participants should be able to walk 0.5 km daily. 

 

Age Restriction 
Enrolling your child in age-appropriate programs is crucial for their enjoyment and safety. For Nature Quest and Camp Ecology, age calculation is based on a 
specific date: December 31, 2024. For example, children registered for Nature Quest must be 6 years old by the end of the previous year. Polliwog preschools 
must be 4 years by the start of the program. 
 

Code of Conduct 
Leaders will introduce a program code of conduct at the start of each camp week to ensure our programs maintain a safe and inclusive environment. Overall, 
the message is to be physically and emotionally respectful to oneself, others, and the physical spaces that the programs use or visit.  
 
If a participant’s behaviour is resulting in an unsafe environment for others, the participant may be asked to take one rest day away from programs. If further 
issues arise, the participant’s attendance will be re-evaluated before they are allowed to return.  
 

On-line registration begins on Tuesday, May 6 at 9 pm 
Nature Park programs reach maximum capacity quickly due to their popularity. To secure your spot, create an account in advance and preload it with credit. 

 

Register Early! 
 
 


